
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Name=
CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201403060000
60780

03/06/2014
08:34:24

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 37 95 Lot#:11-10
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR

201403060000
60820

03/06/2014
08:34:28

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LLC

36 34 Lot#:1-44
Book:36 Pg:34
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 1ST
SECTOR
PHASE III

201408050002
41770

08/05/2014
10:26:35

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

TUCCI FRANK
E

39 46 Lot#:1-112
Lot:A Book:39
Pg:46
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK FIRST
SECTOR
PHASE IV
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 1-
107 & 1-109
THROUGH 1-
113

201410090003
17910

10/09/2014
09:03:39

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS HANCOCK
KEVIN

37 95 Lot#:11-11
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR

201406190001
86990

06/19/2014
03:04:43

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS RICE KEVIN M 37 95 Lot#:11-12
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR

201408050002
42560

08/05/2014
12:20:30

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS MAHAN C
HOWARD

36 87 Lot#:1-91 Lot:A
Book:36 Pg:87
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK FIRST
SECTOR
PHASE I &
PHASE II
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 1-91
THROUGH 1-
93

201411170003
62020

11/17/2014
01:49:17

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS KELLEY
SHARON K

37 95 Lot#:11-14
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR

201412160003
94930

12/16/2014
01:06:28

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

37 95 Lot#:11-09
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR


