Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Name= CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201403060000 60780	03/06/2014 08:34:24	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK			37	95		Lot#:11-10 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR
201403060000 60820	03/06/2014 08:34:28	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LLC			36	34		Lot#:1-44 Book:36 Pg:34 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 1ST SECTOR PHASE III
201408050002 41770	08/05/2014 10:26:35	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	TUCCI FRANK E			39	46		Lot#:1-112 Lot:A Book:39 Pg:46 Sub:CHELSEA PARK FIRST SECTOR PHASE IV RESURVEY OF LOTS 1- 107 & 1-109 THROUGH 1- 113
201410090003 17910	10/09/2014 09:03:39	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HANCOCK KEVIN			37	95		Lot#:11-11 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR
201406190001 86990	06/19/2014 03:04:43	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	RICE KEVIN M			37	95		Lot#:11-12 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR
201408050002 42560	08/05/2014 12:20:30	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MAHAN C HOWARD			36	87		Lot#:1-91 Lot:A Book:36 Pg:87 Sub:CHELSEA PARK FIRST SECTOR PHASE I & PHASE II RESURVEY OF LOTS 1-91 THROUGH 1- 93
201411170003 62020	11/17/2014 01:49:17	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	KELLEY SHARON K			37	95		Lot#:11-14 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR
201412160003 94930	12/16/2014 01:06:28	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC			37	95		Lot#:11-09 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR